Northern Athletics U15 & U13 Indoor Champs 2016

Sheffield
7 February 2016

Under 13 Boys

60m
2 Ayre Sam Stockport Harriers & Ac 17/08/2005 0
3 Barbour AJ North Shields Polytechnic Club19/09/2003 8.3
8 Danson Sam Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 27/07/2004 8.9
10 Garrett Jack Gateshead Harriers & Ac  28/07/2004 8.5
11 Grant Alex Kingston Upon Hull Ac 23/11/2004 9.1
12 Guangul Exodus Gateshead Harriers & AC 10/11/2003 9
17 Middleton Hayden Preston Harriers 11/03/2005 9.5
18 Morrison Louis Trafford Athletic Club 14/09/2003 9.1
20 Quayle Ross Northern (Isle of Man) AC 09/05/2004 0
22 Stammers Joshua Southport Waterloo AC 18/11/2003 8.89
23  Turner Christopher Amber Valley And Erewash 17/09/2003 9.15
Entries: 11
200m
2 Ayre Sam Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 17/08/2005 0
3 Barbour AJ North Shields Polytechnic Club19/09/2003
10 Garrett Jack Gateshead Harriers & Ac  28/07/2004 29
16 McGraw Joel Amber Valley And Erewash 19/12/2003 31.58
17 Middleton Hayden Preston Harriers 11/03/2005 32.2
22 Stammers Joshua Southport Waterloo AC 18/11/2003 28.43
23  Turner Christopher Amber Valley And Erewash 17/09/2003 31
Entries: 7
800m
1 Atkinson Will Keighley & Craven Ac 06/11/2003 02:26.3
5 Clancy Samuel Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 25/06/2005 0
6 Coupland Sam Southport Waterloo Ac 20/08/2004 2:49.5
7 Cullen Henry Grimsby Harriers & AC 03/02/2004 02:22.0
14 Lane William City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac20/07/2005 02:44.3
15 McCormack Louie Trafford Athletic Club 11/02/2005 02:32.0
21 Robinson Jude Liverpool Harriers & Ac 10/01/2005 O
Entries: 7
Shot Putt
4  Chivers Alexander Kingston upon Hull AC 04/09/2004 4.58
13 Halpin Jack Gateshead Harriers & Ac  19/03/2004 10.41
14 Lane William City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac20/07/2005 5.41
19 Pickering Connor Kingston Upon Hull Ac 12/09/2003 8.03
24 Wilson Toby Barrow & Furness Striders Ac09/08/2004 6.53
Entries: 5
High Jump
6 Coupland Sam Southport Waterloo Ac 20/08/2004 1.40
9 Doodson Jack Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 18/10/2004 1.3
11 Grant Alex Kingston Upon Hull Ac 23/11/2004 1.1
20 Quayle Ross Northern (Isle of Man) AC 09/05/2004 1.40
Entries: 4
Long Jump
4  Chivers Alexander Kingston upon Hull AC 04/09/2004 2.98
8 Danson Sam Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 27/07/2004 4.78
9 Doodson Jack Stockport Harriers & Ac 18/10/2004 4.46
10 Garrett Jack Gateshead Harriers & Ac  28/07/2004 04:34
11 Grant Alex Kingston Upon Hull Ac 23/11/2004 3.78
14 Lane William City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac20/07/2005 4.24
16 McGraw Joel Amber Valley And Erewash 19/12/2003 3.74
17 Middleton Hayden Preston Harriers 11/03/2005 3.8
18 Morrison Louis Trafford Athletic Club 14/09/2003 4.51
19 Pickering Connor Kingston Upon Hull Ac 12/09/2003 4.24
20 Quayle Ross Northern (Isle of Man) AC 09/05/2004 4.27
22 Stammers Joshua Southport Waterloo AC 18/11/2003 4.86
23 Turner Christopher Amber Valley And Erewash 17/09/2003 4.29

Entries: 13



Under 13 Girls

Battle
Beevers
Bennett
Bloem
Booth
Brown
Clarke
Crodden
Currie
Dickens
Evans
Eze
Fawcett
Grant

Hall
Harrison
Hinchliffe
Holly
Howard
Johnson
Jones
Keyworth
Kynoch
Latibeaudiere
Liddell
Lockett
Mason
McElhatton
McGhee
Mooney
Morrisroe
Noblet
Owen
Parkinson
Perrett
Readman
Roe
Scothern
Smith
Smith
Spencer
Stewart
Tarbotton
Thomas
Tully
Ugborokefe
Wheeler
Wilson
Winogrodzka
Wood Doyle
Yates

Beevers
Booth
Clarke
Cox
Crodden
Currie
Fawcett
Foster
Groves
Harrison
Hinchliffe
Howard
Johnson
Kerman
Keyworth
Latibeaudiere
Liddell
Lobley
Lockett
Mason
McGhee
Mooney
Morrisroe
Noblet
Owen
Perrett
Potts
Roe
Rush
Smith

Amy
Megan
Grace
Isabelle
Melissa
Kiikii
Lydia
Soraya
Libby
Eden
Olivia
Joy
Olivia
Niamh
Cody
Evie

Elle Grace
Adams
Leah
Lucy
Ava
Hermione
Ella
Niamh
Mia
Eden
Hermione
Isabel
Neave
Bronwyn
Mia
Eleanor
Ellie
Molly
Evie
Kayleigh-ann
Olivia
Lucy
Kate
Tania
Chloe
Holly
Bella
Emily
Tamara
Lucy
Maddie
Gabriella
Julia
Emma
Charlie

Megan
Melissa
Lydia
Rebecca
Soraya
Libby
Olivia
Ella
Natalie
Evie

Elle Grace
Leah
Lucy
Rebecca
Hermione
Niamh
Mia

Erin

Eden
Hermione
Neave
Bronwyn
Mia
Eleanor
Ellie

Evie
Katie
Olivia
Ella

Kate

Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/05/2004 9.5
Barton & District Ac 17/10/2004 10.13
Amber Valley and Erewash 30/12/2003 9.6
Halifax Harriers & AC 15/12/2003 0O
Sale Harriers Manchester 20/04/2004 8.9
Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 20/01/2004 9.09
Barton & District AC 20/08/2004 0
Longwood Harriers AC 10/12/2003 0
New Marske Harriers Club 18/03/2004 8.96
Charnwood A C 12/12/2003 0
Holmfirth Harriers AC 06/10/2003 9.68
Gateshead Harriers & AC 31/05/2004 8.5
Durham City Harriers & AC 01/09/20039.2
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 29/10/2003 0
Shildon Running & Ac 25/07/2005 9.04
Gateshead Harriers & AC 10/06/2005 9
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac16/10/2003
Kingston upon Hull AC 30/12/2003 0
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 18/05/2004 8.98
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 18/08/2004 9.62
Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 21/11/2004 8.6
Kingston Upon Hull Ac 09/12/2003 9.22
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac13/11/2004
Doncaster Athletic Club 13/10/2003 8.85
Birtley AC 21/12/2003 9.12
Scunthorpe & District Ac  22/04/2004 10.19
Sale Harriers Manchester 01/04/2005 9.7
Wakefield District H & Ac  06/05/2005 10.4
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 31/05/2004 8.5
Rotherham Harriers and AC25/01/2004 0
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 23/01/2004 8.97
Preston Harriers 27/01/2005 0
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 23/05/20048.99
Preston Harriers 13/04/2005

North Shields Polytechnic Club  14/12/2003
Shildon Running & Ac 20/06/2004 9.1
Wakefield District H & Ac  16/12/2003 8.63
Chester Le Street & Dist Ac  27/09/2004
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 03/11/2003 9.68
Mansfield Harriers 03/01/2004
Derby Athletic Club 21/10/2004 12
Stockport Harriers & Ac 13/12/2005 9.83
Kingston Upon Hull Ac 29/11/2003 0
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 08/09/2003 8.8
Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 05/04/2004 9.3
Preston Harriers 24/11/2003 0
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 21/04/2004 9.6
Amber Valley And Erewash 22/01/2004 0
Bolton United Harriers & Ac  21/10/2004
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 04/09/2005 9.5
Amber Valley and Erewash 30/12/2003 0

Barton & District Ac 17/10/2004 0O
Sale Harriers Manchester 20/04/2004 32.4
Barton & District AC 20/08/2004 0
Stockport Harriers & Ac 18/10/2004 0
Longwood Harriers AC 10/12/2003 0O
New Marske Harriers Club 18/03/2004 29.4
Durham City Harriers & AC 01/09/2003 31
Ripon Runners 22/12/2003 0
Spenborough & Dist AC  01/04/2004 28.34
Gateshead Harriers & AC 10/06/2005 0
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac16/10/2003
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 18/05/2004 30.4
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 18/08/200432.5
Bingley Harriers & Ac 10/09/2004 0
Kingston Upon Hull Ac 09/12/2003 22.34
Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 13/10/2003 29.13
Birtley AC 21/12/2003 30.7
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield12/10/2004
Scunthorpe & District Ac  22/04/2004 36.7
Sale Harriers Manchester 01/04/2005 32
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 31/05/2004 29.5
Rotherham Harriers and AC25/01/2004 0
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 23/01/2004 29.68
Preston Harriers 27/01/2005 0
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 23/05/200430.1
North Shields Polytechnic Club  14/12/2003
Amber Valley And Erewash 19/09/2004 33.06
Wakefield District H & Ac  16/12/2003 29.63
Amber Valley And Erewash 08/04/2004 29.18
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 03/11/2003 33.46

8.8

15

9.6

9.1

8.9

28.4

28.58

33



87 Swindell Mia Worksop Harriers 04/09/2003 32.69

88 Taperell Ava Gateshead Harriers & Ac  21/12/2003 0.28
90 Tatham Madeleine Amber Valley and Erewash 05/03/2005 0
91 Thomas Emily Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 08/09/2003 31
92 Tully Tamara Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 05/04/2004 31.3
93 Ugborokefe Lucy Preston Harriers 24/11/2003 0
94  Wheeler Maddie Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 21/04/2004 31.5
95 Whipp Bethany Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC11/03/2005 0
96 Wilding Esther Crewe And Nantwich Ac  13/06/2005 0
97 Wilson Gabriella Amber Valley And Erewash 22/01/2004 0
100 Yates Charlie Amber Valley and Erewash 30/12/2003 0
Entries: 41
800m
33 Bennett Grace Amber Valley and Erewash 30/12/2003 03:05.0
34 Bloem Isabelle Halifax Harriers & AC 15/12/2003 02:35.0
38 Cox Rebecca Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 18/10/2004 0
45 Foster Ella Ripon Runners 22/12/2003 02:43.6
56 Kerman Rebecca Bingley Harriers & Ac 10/09/2004 03:13.4
60 Leyland Isabel Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 01/12/2003 02:32.0
64 Ludlam Summer Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield06/07/2005 02:44
70 Nemits Ashley Warrington A C 30/03/2004 02:31
79 Sabin Eleanor Blackwell and District AC  04/07/2004 02:49.3
80 Scothern Lucy Chester Le Street & Dist Ac  27/09/2004 0
81 Shipley Emma Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield15/02/2005 02:44.3
82 Simpson Ruby Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 06/07/2005 02:33.7
88 Taperell Ava Gateshead Harriers & Ac  21/12/2003 2.26
90 Tatham Madeleine Amber Valley and Erewash 05/03/2005 02:49.1
95 Whipp Bethany Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC11/03/2005 0O
96 Wilding Esther Crewe And Nantwich Ac  13/06/2005 2.47
Entries: 16
Shot Putt
28 Adams Holly Kingston Upon Hull Ac 30/12/2003 8.51
30 Battle Amy Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/05/2004 7.45
31 Beckitt Mia Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/07/2004 0
42 Evans Olivia Holmfirth Harriers AC 06/10/2003 6.02
51 Holly Adams Kingston upon Hull AC 30/12/2003 0
53 Howes Caitlin Pontefract AC 23/03/2005 4.88
55 Jones Ava Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 21/11/2004 7.01
58 Kynoch Ella City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac13/11/2004 6
62 Lobley Erin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield12/10/2004 6.99
66 McElhatton Isabel Wakefield District H & Ac  06/05/2005 5.59
73 Parkinson Molly Preston Harriers 13/04/2005 4.44
78 Rush Ella Amber Valley And Erewash 08/04/2004 6.77
85 Spencer Chloe Derby Athletic Club 21/10/2004 5.5
Entries: 13
High Jump
31 Beckitt Mia Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 31/07/2004 0
41 Dickens Eden Charnwood A C 12/12/2003 1.25
52 Howard Leah Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 18/05/2004 1.25
65 Mason Hermione Sale Harriers Manchester 01/04/2005 1.2
74 Perrett Evie North Shields Polytechnic Club  14/12/2003 1.35
98 Winogrodzka Julia Bolton United Harriers & Ac 21/10/2004 1.25
Entries: 6
Long Jump
29 Allward Lola Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 06/11/2003 3.98
30 Battle Amy Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/05/2004 3.82
31 Beckitt Mia Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/07/2004 4
33 Bennett Grace Amber Valley and Erewash 30/12/2003 3.62
34 Bloem Isabelle Halifax Harriers & AC 15/12/2003 3.52
35 Booth Melissa Sale Harriers Manchester 20/04/2004 4.25
36 Brown Kiikii Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 20/01/2004 4.52
37 Clarke Lydia Barton & District AC 20/08/2004 0
38 Cox Rebecca Stockport Harriers & Ac 18/10/2004 O
39 Crodden Soraya Longwood Harriers AC 10/12/2003 3.19
42 Evans Olivia Holmfirth Harriers AC 06/10/2003 3.66
46 Grant Niamh Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 29/10/2003 4.3
49 Harrison Evie Gateshead Harriers & AC 10/06/2005 3.43
53 Howes Caitlin Pontefract AC 23/03/2005 3.47
55 Jones Ava Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 21/11/2004 4.45
56 Kerman Rebecca Bingley Harriers & Ac 10/09/2004 2.88
59 Latibeaudiere Niamh Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 13/10/2003 4.28
62 Lobley Erin Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield12/10/2004 4.47
71 Noblet Eleanor Preston Harriers 27/01/2005 3.60
73 Parkinson Molly Preston Harriers 13/04/2005 3.12
75 Potts Katie Amber Valley And Erewash 19/09/2004 3.76
78 Rush Ella Amber Valley And Erewash 08/04/2004 4.29
80 Scothern Lucy Chester Le Street & Dist Ac  27/09/2004 3.58
83 Smith Kate Tynedale Harriers & Ac 03/11/2003 3.55
84 Smith Tania Mansfield Harriers 03/01/2004 4.35
85 Spencer Chloe Derby Athletic Club 21/10/2004 3.5
86 Stewart Holly Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 13/12/2005 3.61

90 Tatham Madeleine Amber Valley and Erewash 05/03/2005 3.46



Ugborokefe
Whipp
Wilding
Wilson
Winogrodzka
Entries: 33

Lucy
Bethany
Esther
Gabriella
Julia

Preston Harriers 24/11/2003 0
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC11/03/2005 2.72
Crewe And Nantwich Ac  13/06/2005 3.87
Amber Valley And Erewash 22/01/2004 0
Bolton United Harriers & Ac  21/10/2004

4.3



Under 15 Boys

60m
101
102
103
105
107
112
113
116
117
119
120
124
125
128
129
130
134
135
137
139
141
142
143
144
147
148
151
155
156
158
162
164
165
168
169
171
173
174
175
177
178

200m
101
102
105
108
111
113
117
119
124
125
127
128
129
130
136
139
140
144
145
147
148
150
153
155
156
158
162
163
167
168
171
172
177

Appiah-Kubi
Ash

Aziz
Bolland
Brazukas
Croney
Dakin
Douglas
Duff
Fawcett
Frith
Hallas
Hanson
Hinchliffe
Horwell-Carroll
Houlden
Kitchingman
Kynoch
Lawson
Lowrie
Maloney
Maneely
McGillvaryAllert
McKeown
Mole
Molyneux
Nicholas
Pimblett
Pullan
Ramirez
Silcock
Simms
Smith
Suarez
Taiwo
Thorpe
Walters
Walton
Wilson
Wood
Yeo

Entries: 41

Appiah-Kubi
Ash

Bolland
Butterfield
Clarke
Dakin

Duff
Fawcett
Hallas
Hanson
Higton-Durrant
Hinchliffe
Horwell-Carroll
Houlden
Latimer
Lowrie
Lugsden
McKeown
Milburn
Mole
Molyneux
Murray
Oliver
Pimblett
Pullan
Ramirez
Silcock
Simmonds
Stephenson
Suarez
Thorpe
Tibbs

Wood

Entries: 33

Louis
Christopher
Jamie
Oliver
Daniel
Samuel
Oliver
Anthony
Cameron
Charlie
Morgan
Ethan
Andy
Louie Stuart
Adam
Matthew
Oliver
Joshua
Matthew
George
Niall
Adam W
Lei-vann
Josh
Robert
Noel
James
Aaron
William
Emilio
Thomas
Adam
Nathan
Luke
Kehinde
Harvey
Jamall
Kyle
Ryan
Thomas
Archie

Louis
Christopher
Oliver
Jacob
Patrick
Oliver
Cameron
Charlie
Ethan
Andy
Fran
Louie Stuart
Adam
Matthew
Sam
George
Joshua
Josh
Chris
Robert
Noel
Tommy
Lewis
Aaron
William
Emilio
Thomas
Jacob
Caleb
Luke
Harvey
Ethan
Thomas

Sale Harriers Manchester 22/09/2002 7.67
Horwich R M | Harriers 26/05/2002 7.84
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 04/02/2002 9.00
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac22/09/2002
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 29/12/20019.22
Kingston upon Hull AC 07/07/2002 0O
Chesterfield & District Ac  01/12/2001 7.99
Stoke Ac 02/07/2003 7.89
Vale Royal Ac 31/10/2001 O
Wakefield District H & Ac  14/07/2003
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac  28/12/2002 8.04
Preston Harriers 02/07/2003 0
City Of York Ac 02/03/2003 8.52
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac18/07/2002
City Of York Ac 03/10/2001 7.85
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 02/10/2002 7.94
Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 11/01/2002 7.9
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac09/10/2001
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  25/05/2003 8.1
Wakefield District H & Ac  24/12/2002 0
Horwich R M | Harriers 04/03/2003 8.3
Derby Athletic Club 03/02/2002 7.84
Longwood Harriers Ac 20/02/2003 8.87
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  05/03/2003 7.85
North Shields Polytechnic Club06/09/2001
Wombwell Sporting Ac 09/02/2002 8.01
Lytham St Annes Rr Club 13/10/2002 8.27
Wigan & District H & Ac ~ 30/05/2002 7.9
Amber Valley And Erewash 06/09/2002 0
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 01/07/2002
Derby Athletic Club 21/11/2002 8.94
Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 07/09/2002 9.14
Cleethorpes and District AC 04/01/2003
Southport Waterloo Ac 11/12/2002 8.32
Bolton United Harriers & Ac23/09/2001 7.93
Wakefield District H & AC 17/02/2003 0
Trafford Athletic Club 30/09/2002 7.75
Shildon Running & AC 13/11/2001 7.6
Barrow & Furness Striders AC01/01/2003
Wakefield District H & Ac  14/03/2003 8.2
Scunthorpe & District Ac  08/03/2003 8.6

Sale Harriers Manchester 22/09/2002 25.09
Horwich R M | Harriers 26/05/2002 26.1
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac22/09/2002
Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 09/01/2003 26.83
Bury Athletic Club 05/04/2003 28.75
Chesterfield & District Ac  01/12/2001 25.66
Vale Royal Ac 31/10/2001 26.3
Wakefield District H & Ac  14/07/2003
Preston Harriers 02/07/2003 28.6
City Of York Ac 02/03/2003 27.2
Amber Valley And Erewash 20/09/2002 0.27
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac18/07/2002
City Of York Ac 03/10/2001 25.4
Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 02/10/2002 26.86
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 17/10/2002
Wakefield District H & Ac  24/12/2002 0
Scunthorpe & District Ac  18/10/2001 25.2
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  05/03/2003 26.1
Durham City Harriers & Ac 14/12/2001 28.32
North Shields Polytechnic Club06/09/2001
Wombwell Sporting Ac 09/02/2002 25.86
Kingston Upon Hull Ac 20/11/2001
Gateshead Harriers & AC 01/09/2001 28.5
Wigan & District H & Ac ~ 30/05/2002 0
Amber Valley And Erewash 06/09/2002 0
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 01/07/2002

Derby Athletic Club 21/11/2002 28.6
West Cheshire Athletic Club20/11/2001 26.2
Louth Ac 03/12/2002
Southport Waterloo Ac 11/12/2002 26.96
Wakefield District H & AC 17/02/2003 28.7
Preston Harriers 14/10/2001 25.2
Wakefield District H & Ac  14/03/2003 26.5

o

08:02

8.1

12

8.1

9.99

8.19

25:07:00

26.1

27.59

26.89



800m

110 Clancy

115 Donnelly
118 Evans

123
127
132
154
161
167
178

Grimes
Higton-Durrant
Howkins

Ord

Shipman
Stephenson
Winspear

Entries:

60m Hurdles
106 Bradley
112 Croney
113 Dakin
126 Herrington
131 Howes
159 Ramsay
164 Simms

Entries:

Shot Putt
104 Blount
122 Gorman
133 Kerry
134 Kitchingman
135 Kynoch
145 Milburn
149 Mould
158 Ramirez
165 Smith
170 Thomas
171 Thorpe

Entries:

High Jump
107 Brazukas
121 Garner
122 Gorman
126 Herrington
131 Howes
157 Quayle
159 Ramsay
160 Shilton
166 Southern

Entries:

Long Jump
103 Aziz
107 Brazukas
111 Clarke
114 Darroch
120 Frith
124 Hallas
125 Hanson
131 Howes
134 Kitchingman
141 Maloney
145 Milburn
146 Mobus
150 Murray
155 Pimblett
156 Pullan
157 Quayle
160 Shilton
162 Silcock
164 Simms
165 Smith
167 Stephenson
168 Suarez
172 Tibbs
175 Wilson
178 Yeo
179 Whelan

Entries:

Pole Vault
106 Bradley
138 Lecount
152 Norman
157 Quayle
159 Ramsay
170 Thomas

Entries:

10

11

26

Joseph
Sam
Sam
Frankie
Fran
Jonathan
Adam
Dominic
Caleb
Jacob

Ewan
Samuel
Oliver
Joshua
Cameron
Nathan
Adam

Dominic
Sam
Shaun
Oliver
Joshua
Chris
Antony
Emilio
Nathan
Aran
Harvey

Daniel
Jess
Sam
Joshua
Cameron
Glen
Nathan
Samuel
Owen

Jamie
Daniel
Patrick
Harvey
Morgan
Ethan
Andy
Cameron
Oliver
Niall
Chris
Sebastian
Tommy
Aaron
William
Glen
Samuel
Thomas
Adam
Nathan
Caleb
Luke
Ethan
Ryan
Archie
Connor

Ewan
Samuel
Max
Glen
Nathan
Aran

Leeds City Athletic Club
New Marske Harriers Club 28/04/2002 2.21
22/11/2001 02:12

10/07/2002 02:23.3

Warrington A C
New Marske Harriers Club 04/08/2002

02:31.0

Amber Valley And Erewash 20/09/2002 2.23
Amber Valley And Erewash 13/11/2002 0

Durham City Harriers & Ac 21/09/2002
New Marske Harriers Club 22/03/2002
Louth Ac 03/12/2002
New Marske Harriers Club 24/09/2001

02:12.0
02:30.0
0

02:30.0

West Cheshire Athletic Club02/04/2002 9.8
Kingston upon Hull AC 07/07/2002 0
Chesterfield & District Ac  01/12/2001 9.16
Warrington A C 23/09/2001 9.53
Pontefract AC 10/03/2002 10.38
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac30/08/2003
Doncaster Athletic Club 07/09/2002 0

02/12/2002 8.3
15/09/2001 10.17

Derby Athletic Club
Blaydon Harriers & Ac
Kingston upon Hull AC 13/12/2001 11.66
Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 11/01/2002 11.27
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac09/10/2001
Durham City Harriers & Ac 14/12/2001 9.32
Kingston upon Hull AC 08/05/2003 0
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 01/07/2002
Cleethorpes and District AC 04/01/2003
Wakefield District H & AC 06/12/2001 11.25
Wakefield District H & AC 17/02/2003 7.2

Middlesbrough Athletic Club 29/12/20011.4
Darlington H & Ac 24/12/2002 1.65
Blaydon Harriers & Ac 15/09/2001 1.7
Warrington A C 23/09/2001 1.72
Pontefract AC 10/03/2002 1.65
Northern (isle Of Man) Ac 06/03/2002 1.6
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac30/08/2003
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 17/08/2002 1.5
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 08/10/2001

Liverpool Harriers & Ac 04/02/2002 5.01
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 29/12/2001 4.25
Bury Athletic Club 05/04/2003 4.44
Wirral AC 05/09/2001 O
Macclesfield Harriers & Ac  28/12/2002 5.3
Preston Harriers 02/07/2003 4.34
City Of York Ac 02/03/2003 4.76
Pontefract AC 10/03/2002 5.05
Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 11/01/2002 5.3
Horwich R M | Harriers 04/03/2003 4.85
Durham City Harriers & Ac 14/12/2001 4.79
Sheffield And Dearne Ac  04/09/2001 4.6
Kingston Upon Hull Ac 20/11/2001
Wigan & District H & Ac~ 30/05/2002 5.1
Amber Valley And Erewash 06/09/2002 0
Northern (isle Of Man) Ac 06/03/2002 5
Stockport Harriers & Ac 17/08/2002 4.7
Derby Athletic Club 21/11/2002 4.45
Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 07/09/2002 4.39
Cleethorpes and District AC  04/01/2003
Louth Ac 03/12/2002 4.8
Southport Waterloo Ac 11/12/2002 4.82
Preston Harriers 14/10/2001 5.49
Barrow & Furness Striders AC01/01/2003
Scunthorpe & District Ac  08/03/2003 5.16
Rotherham Harriers And Ac

West Cheshire Athletic Club02/04/2002 2.3
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac23/05/2003
Chesterfield & District AC  29/12/2001 0
Northern (isle Of Man) Ac 06/03/2002 3
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac30/08/2003
Wakefield District H & AC 06/12/2001 2.41

3.25

1.49

1.65

4.2

4.3

2.08

1.95



Under 15 Girls

60m
180
183
188
196
198
199
201
202
204
205
207
208
212
215
217
221
222
223
225
226
227
230
231
232
234
235
237
238
239
244
249
250
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
264
268
271
272
274
277
278
280
281
282
285
286
287
289
292
297
301
306
310

313
317
319
321
325
328
329
331
333
334
335

Aitchison
Amponsa
Baker
Bennett
Birchall
Bird
Bradford
Braithwaite
Buckley
Bunton
Carroll
Carter
Cornelly
Curry
Dale
Drummond
Dunbar
Dunne
Elliott

Ellis
Ellison
Giles

Gill

Giller
Goodsell
Hague
Harry
Heap
Hedges
Hill
Kettrick
Lahreche
Lassiter
Lewis
Linder
Lively
Louth
Lowndes
Matambo
Miller
Morrison
Nevett
Obi
Pawlett
Penketh
Perruzza-Powell
Pountain
Povall-Clarke
Prescott
Rashford
Rayner
Redhead
Richardson
Robinson
Rushton
Shonibare
Stanton
Taiwo

Townsend
Vaughan
Wareing
Watson
Whitfield
Wilde
Wilding
Williams-Hewiitt
Wilsher
Wilson
Withers

Entries: 69

Holly
Aba
Kari
Rachel
Erin
Kate
Christina
Amy
Isabelle
Amelia
Emily
Isabel
Sarah
Mya
Alice
Grace
Minnie
Jasmine
Lily
Philippa
Meisha
Lucy
Ella
Catherine
Grace
Nicole
Amber
Emily
Erin
Tyler
Mollie
Sarah
Megan
Lauren
Alex
Jessica
Isabel
Mia
Audrey
Tamara
Tasmin
Anya
Laurelle
Abigail
Chloe
Trinity
Abigail
Emilia
Alice
Maddison
Jess
Olivia
Charlotte
Katie
Kirsty
Rukayatu
Jaime
Taiwo

Katherine
Harriet
Kiera
Dalila
Scarlet
Mia Jo
Lucy
Acacia
Hollie
Scarlett
Eliza

05/12/2002 9
22/11/2001 8.4

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Derby Athletic Club
Longwood Harriers Ac 08/09/2001 8.5
Shildon Running & Ac 03/07/2002 7.96
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 05/10/2001
Sale Harriers Manchester 18/09/2002 8.84
Kingston Upon Hull Ac 02/12/2002
Derby Athletic Club 22/10/2002 0
Longwood Harriers Ac 17/12/2001 O
Wakefield District H & Ac  13/06/2002 8.00
None 05/01/2003 9.1

Louth Ac 25/03/2003 0
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/03/2002 9.69
Wirral AC 19/01/2003 9.05

Sale Harriers Manchester 15/10/2002 0
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 21/04/2003 0
Doncaster Athletic Club 26/03/2002 8.66
Wirral Ac 29/12/2001 8.4
Preston Harriers 12/12/2002 0
Houghton Harriers & Ac ~ 23/04/2003 8.4
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 04/01/2002 8.4
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  22/02/2003 8.52
Halifax Harriers & AC 18/12/2002 8.55
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 03/05/2002 8.3
Bury Athletic Club 04/04/2003 8.34
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield18/10/2002
Wirral Ac 01/09/2002 0
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac10/07/2002
Wirral Ac 01/02/2002 08:54
Sale Harriers Manchester 17/12/2002 8.7
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  11/09/2002 8.48
Rotherham Harriers And Ac  06/03/2003
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 18/05/2002 0
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 28/09/2001
Pontefract Ac 23/07/2003 0
North Shields Polytechnic Club16/09/2002
Scarborough Athletic Club 16/11/2001 9.1
Sale Harriers Manchester 06/06/2002 8.31
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 06/05/2002 8.54
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 26/10/20020
Trafford Athletic Club 20/10/2001 8.4
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 10/09/2001 8.5
Sale Harriers Manchester 27/12/2001 8.09
West Cheshire Athletic Club14/01/2003 8.4
Wirral AC 22/09/2002 8.77
Manchester Harriers & AC 29/06/2002 7.89
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 05/01/20030
Sale Harriers Manchester 15/01/2002 9
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 07/06/2002
Sale Harriers Manchester 25/10/2002 0
Halifax Harriers & AC 07/03/2002 0
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 09/10/2001 0
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  23/02/2003 13
Scarborough Athletic Club 09/04/2003 0
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 13/03/2002 8.63
Sale Harriers Manchester 19/06/2002 8.06
Wirral AC 01/12/2001 8.45
Bolton United Harriers & Ac23/09/2001 8.19

Bury Athletic Club 07/06/2003 8.85
Bury Athletic Club 28/09/2001 8.5
Wakefield District H & Ac  02/12/2001 8.44
Charnwood A C 16/12/2002 0
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 07/09/2002
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 14/12/2001 8.55
Longwood Harriers AC 15/04/2002 8.56
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield08/08/2003
Wakefield District H & AC 05/01/2002 0
Amber Valley And Erewash 06/09/2002 0
Richmond & Zetland Harriers17/03/20029.34

08:05

8.56

8.48

8.49

8.26

8.5

9.24

8.55



200m
181
184
185
188
192
194
195
199
200
203
204
205
207
208
209
211
219
221
222
224
227
230
231
235
238
241
242
244
247
249
253
254
255
256
258
259
265
268
271
272
273
276
282
287
288
289
292
296
299
301
302
305
306
307
313
319
320
321

324
331
333
334
335

800m
186
187
192
200
210
214
216
220
240
246
248
263
265
270
276
279
291
304

Aitkin
Anderson

Angus
Baker
Barrarr
Beedie
Bell

Bird
Bourne
Brockley-Langford
Buckley
Bunton
Carroll
Carter
Chadwick
Coleman
Doyle
Drummond
Dunbar
Ellam
Ellison
Giles

Gill
Hague
Heap
Hewitt
Hewitt
Hill

Jolly
Kettrick
Lewis
Linder
Lively
Louth
Matambo
Matique
Misantoni
Morrison

Nevett
Obi

Parkinson
Pegrum
Prescott
Redhead
Revitt
Richardson
Robinson
Rolfe
Scarborough
Shonibare
Skinner
Smith
Stanton
Stephenson
Townsend
Wareing
Warren
Watson
Whiteley
Williams-Hewitt
Wilsher
Wilson
Withers

Archer
Atkinson
Barrarr
Bourne
Chivers
Crossley
Dacosta
Driscoll
Hendley
Hudson

Entries: 63

Joslin
Meloni
Misantoni
Neary
Pegrum

Phillips
Robinson
Smith

Lois

Tia
Elouise
Kari
Emily
Florence
Rebecca
Kate
Helen
Ty
Isabelle
Amelia
Emily
Isabel
Millie
Abbey
Erin
Grace
Minnie
Hannah
Meisha
Lucy
Ella
Nicole
Emily
Tegan
Ayla
Tyler
Jasmine
Mollie
Lauren
Alex
Jessica
Isabel
Audrey
Isabel
Emily
Tasmin
Anya
Laurelle
Evie
Florence
Alice
Olivia
Lucy
Charlotte
Katie
Amy
Hannah
Rukayatu
Sasha
Louise
Jaime
Natasha
Katherine
Kiera
Emily
Dalila
Gabriella
Acacia
Hollie
Scarlett
Eliza

Kristie
Katie
Emily
Helen
Rebecca
Faith
Helena
Stephanie
Amber
Katie
Taya
Lucia
Emily
Georgia
Florence
Ellie
Caitlin
Elicia

Amber Valley And Erewash 21/09/2002 28.1

Durham City Harriers & AC 19/12/2002 26.79

Sale Harriers Manchester 20/11/2001 31.7
Longwood Harriers Ac 08/09/2001 30

Grimsby Harriers & AC 15/12/2001 31.05

Derby Athletic Club 15/08/2002 26.6
Pontefract Ac 22/09/2002 29.9

Sale Harriers Manchester 18/09/2002 29.28

Derby Athletic Club 08/01/2003 00:29.2

East Cheshire Harriers & 08/11/2002 5

Longwood Harriers Ac 17/12/2001 O

Wakefield District H & Ac  13/06/2002 26.09

None 05/01/2003 31.6

Louth Ac 25/03/2003 0

Barrow & Furness Striders Ac  23/03/2002 28.3
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 27/02/2002 0

Liverpool Harriers & Ac 14/01/2002 29.3
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 21/04/2003 0

Doncaster Athletic Club 26/03/2002 28.65
Scarborough Athletic Club 28/11/2002 29:69
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 04/01/2002 28.2
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  22/02/2003 29.05
Halifax Harriers & AC 18/12/2002 27.76
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield18/10/2002 28.2
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac10/07/2002 27.15
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  22/07/2002 28

Sale Harriers Manchester 24/11/2002 28.45

Sale Harriers Manchester 17/12/2002 28.6

Preston Harriers 07/12/2001 27.56
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  11/09/2002 27.5
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 28/09/2001 26.9
Pontefract Ac 23/07/2003 32

North Shields Polytechnic Club16/09/2002
Scarborough Athletic Club 16/11/2001 29.8
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 06/05/2002 29.5
Scarborough Athletic Club 29/08/2003

West Cheshire Athletic Club 27/09/2002 28.2
Trafford Athletic Club 20/10/2001 29.6
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 10/09/2001 30.02

Sale Harriers Manchester 27/12/2001 26

Preston Harriers 23/05/2003 30.8

City Of York Ac 05/07/2003 28:09:00
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 07/06/2002 0
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 09/10/2001 0O
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield02/12/2001 26.8
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  23/02/2003 26.7
Scarborough Athletic Club 09/04/2003 30.7

York Ac 12/12/2001 26.8
Gateshead Harriers & AC 06/11/2002 28.9

Sale Harriers Manchester 19/06/2002 26.52
Scunthorpe & District Ac  27/01/2002 29.8
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 04/04/2002 28.51

Wirral AC 01/12/2001 27.3
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  01/09/2002 27.3

Bury Athletic Club 07/06/2003 29.3
Wakefield District H & Ac  02/12/2001 29.2
Blackburn Harriers & AC  28/12/2001 26.9
Charnwood A C 16/12/2002 29.75
Harrogate Harriers & AC ~ 18/03/2004 30.95
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield08/08/2003 26.99
Wakefield District H & AC 05/01/2002 30.26
Amber Valley And Erewash 06/09/2002 0

Richmond & Zetland Harriers17/03/2002 31.71
Wombwell Sporting Ac 04/06/2003 02:36.7
Keighley & Craven Ac 31/12/2001 02:23.8
Grimsby Harriers & AC 15/12/2001 02:46.5
Derby Athletic Club 08/01/2003 02:31.6
Kingston upon Hull AC 20/11/2001 02:51.0
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 01/04/2002 02:20.0
Harrogate Harriers & AC  04/10/2002 02:29.3
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 24/10/2001 2.15
Amber Valley and Erewash 06/06/2003 0O

Stockport Harriers & Ac 19/08/2002 2.43

Amber Valley And Erewash 02/07/2002 02:29
Warrington A C 05/11/2002 2.39

West Cheshire Athletic Club  27/09/2002 02:23.7
City Of York Ac 28/04/2002 02:34.8

City Of York Ac 05/07/2003 02:34.0
Darlington H & Ac 26/09/2001 2.26
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 28/05/2003 02:34.7

New Marske Harriers Club 12/11/2001

02:30.5



307 Stephenson Natasha Gateshead Harriers & Ac  01/09/2002 2.24
308 Stokes Charlotte Warrington A C 27/03/2003 02:40
311 Taylor Megan Leeds City Athletic Club  01/11/2002 02:57
312 Thornhill Sophia Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 15/06/2002 2.43
316 Twite Elizabeth Sale Harriers Manchester 08/08/2002 02:27.6
323 Whipp Danielle Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC02/07/2002 02:22.9
327 Wild Evie Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 28/09/2002 2.32
330 Wilkinson Elizabeth City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac23/05/2002 02:14.0
338 Worthington Daisy Bury Athletic Club 05/05/2003 02:30.1
Entries: 27
60m Hurdles
181 Aitkin Lois Amber Valley And Erewash 21/09/2002 10.5
191 Barnden Hannah Derby Athletic Club 08/01/2002 9.71
197 Benson Holly Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 17/08/2002 9.95
208 Carter Isabel Louth Ac 25/03/2003 0
213 Coxon Melissa Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 05/12/2002 10.2
216 Dacosta Helena Harrogate Harriers & AC  04/10/2002 11.8
222 Dunbar Minnie Doncaster Athletic Club 26/03/2002 10.39
225 Elliott Lily Preston Harriers 12/12/2002 0
226 Ellis Philippa Houghton Harriers & Ac ~ 23/04/2003 11.05
232 Giller Catherine Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 03/05/2002 9.79
243 Hickey Laura Leigh Harriers & Ac 06/01/2002 9.45
245 Hinchliffe Elle Grace City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac16/10/2003 9.95
247 Jolly Jasmine Preston Harriers 07/12/2001 9.58
251 Lannie Nicole Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 24/01/2003 9.7
257 Lowndes Mia Sale Harriers Manchester 06/06/2002 9.74
260 McElhatton Ceris Wakefield District H & Ac  29/03/2002 13.1
262 McTiffin Lois Sale Harriers Manchester 31/07/2002 9.84
267 Morris Ellie Blyth Running Club 10/12/2002 11
269 Naylor Lily Rose Amber Valley and Erewash 14/12/2001 10.06
274 Pawlett Abigail West Cheshire Athletic Club14/01/2003 10.1
280 Pountain Abigail Middlesbrough Athletic Club 05/01/20030
288 Reuvitt Lucy Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield02/12/2001 9.8
303 Slide Honey-mae City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac03/10/2002 10.25
304 Smith Elicia New Marske Harriers Club 12/11/2001 9.96
311 Taylor Megan Leeds City Athletic Club  01/11/2002 10.5
314 Tunstall Lauren Preston Harriers 09/09/2002 0
315 Turner Lizzie City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac03/09/2002 0
318 Walsh Sophie Gateshead Harriers & Ac  19/12/2002 10:42
320 Warren Emily Blackburn Harriers & AC  28/12/2001 9.62
335 Withers Eliza Richmond & Zetland Harriers17/03/2002 11.48
338 Worthington Daisy Bury Athletic Club 05/05/2003 10.5
Entries: 31
Shot Putt
189 Bamfield Ellie Keighley & Craven Ac 07/02/2002 7.46
190 Bamfield Tillie Keighley & Craven Ac 12/06/2003 5.97
191 Barnden Hannah Derby Athletic Club 08/01/2002 10.78
192 Barrarr Emily Grimsby Harriers & AC 15/12/2001 7.4
193 Bate Jasmine Pontefract AC 18/11/2002 8.2
197 Benson Holly Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 17/08/2002 9.74
202 Braithwaite Amy Derby Athletic Club 22/10/2002 6.71
206 Burns Catherine Middlesbrough Athletic Club 05/06/20028.71
209 Chadwick Millie Barrow & Furness Striders Ac  23/03/2002 8.26
210 Chivers Rebecca Kingston upon Hull AC 20/11/2001 6.64
212 Cornelly Sarah Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 31/03/2002 5.54
213 Coxon Melissa Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 05/12/2002 6.74
226 Ellis Philippa Houghton Harriers & Ac ~ 23/04/2003 7.27
230 Giles Lucy Gateshead Harriers & Ac  22/02/2003 8.65
235 Hague Nicole Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield18/10/2002 6.18
236 Hardie Emilia Blaydon Harriers & Ac 27/11/2001 9.03
246 Hudson Katie Stockport Harriers & Ac 19/08/2002 7.61
262 McTiffin Lois Sale Harriers Manchester 31/07/2002 9.61
269 Naylor Lily Rose Amber Valley and Erewash 14/12/2001 10.8
271 Nevett Anya Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 10/09/2001 4.5
273 Parkinson Evie Preston Harriers 23/05/2003 6.59
274 Pawlett Abigail West Cheshire Athletic Club14/01/2003 8.95
283 Price Zoe Liverpool Harriers & Ac 14/04/2002 11.8
286 Rayner Jess Halifax Harriers & AC 07/03/2002 0O
290 Rimmer Caitlin City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac03/09/2002 9.34
292 Robinson Katie Scarborough Athletic Club 09/04/2003 0
294 Roche Bekki Liverpool Harriers & Ac 11/12/2002 1131
309 Studholme Beau Carlisle Aspatria Ac 15/09/2001 9.12
311 Taylor Megan Leeds City Athletic Club ~ 01/11/2002 8.17
314 Tunstall Lauren Preston Harriers 09/09/2002 7.98
327 Wild Evie Stockport Harriers & Ac~ 28/09/2002 6.98
339 Yates Charlie Amber Valley and Erewash 30/12/2003 0
Entries: 32
High Jump
181 Aitkin Lois Amber Valley And Erewash 21/09/2002 1.5
182 Allcock Chloe Mansfield Harriers 08/02/2002 1.53
193 Bate Jasmine Pontefract AC 18/11/2002 1.46
195 Bell Rebecca Pontefract Ac 22/09/2002 1.4
218 Darbyshire Leah Wigan & District H & Ac~ 31/10/2001 1.5



228
229
243
251
252
261
262
265
266
267
303
309
323
324

Gibbons
Gilbert
Hickey
Lannie
Lassiter
McNulty
McTiffin
Misantoni
Moat
Morris
Slide
Studholme
Whipp
Whiteley

Long Jump

180
183
186
189
191
193
194
195
198
202
207
209
212
213
216
217
220
224
225
232
234
238
243
246
247
251
252
253
255
259
260
261
268
269
273
280
282
284
286
288
290
293
296
298
299
304
305
309
314
315
322
323
324
325
328
332
334

Aitchison
Amponsa
Archer
Bamfield
Barnden
Bate
Beedie
Bell
Birchall

Braithwaite

Carroll
Chadwick
Cornelly
Coxon
Dacosta
Dale
Driscoll
Ellam
Elliott
Giller
Goodsell
Heap
Hickey
Hudson
Jolly
Lannie
Lassiter
Lewis
Lively
Matique

McElhatton

McNulty
Morrison
Naylor
Parkinson
Pountain
Prescott

Entries: 19

Quartey-Davis

Rayner
Revitt
Rimmer
Robinson
Rolfe
Rutherford

Scarborough

Smith
Smith
Studholme
Tunstall
Turner
Weymont
Whipp
Whiteley
Whitfield
Wilde
Williamson
Wilson

Pole Vault

218
241
295
297
300
317
326
336

Darbyshire
Hewitt
Rogers
Rushton
Shearman
Vaughan
Wild
Wolfenden

Entries: 57

Lily-mae
Mollie
Laura
Nicole
Megan
Sadie
Lois
Emily
Hannah
Ellie
Honey-mae
Beau
Danielle
Gabriella

Holly
Aba
Kristie
Ellie
Hannah
Jasmine
Florence
Rebecca
Erin
Amy
Emily
Millie
Sarah
Melissa
Helena
Alice
Stephanie
Hannah
Lily
Catherine
Grace
Emily
Laura
Katie
Jasmine
Nicole
Megan
Lauren
Jessica
Isabel
Ceris
Sadie
Tasmin
Lily Rose
Evie
Abigail
Alice
Aisha
Jess
Lucy
Caitlin
Lucy
Amy
Leah
Hannah
Elicia
Louise
Beau
Lauren
Lizzie
Devon
Danielle
Gabriella
Scarlet
Mia Jo
Emilia
Scarlett

Leah
Tegan
Minnie
Kirsty
Amelia
Harriet
Chloe
Lucie

11/10/2002 1.51
17/10/2001 O
06/01/2002 1.55

Grimsby Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 24/01/2003 1.46
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 18/05/2002 0
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 15/09/2001
Sale Harriers Manchester 31/07/2002 1.5
West Cheshire Athletic Club 27/09/2002
Scunthorpe & District AC  02/07/2002 1.51
Blyth Running Club 10/12/2002 1.47
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac03/10/2002
Carlisle Aspatria Ac 15/09/2001 167
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC02/07/2002 1.42
Harrogate Harriers & AC  18/03/2004 1.35

05/12/2002 4.21
22/11/2001 4.35
04/06/2003 4.5

Stockport Harriers & Ac
Derby Athletic Club
Wombwell Sporting Ac

Keighley & Craven Ac 07/02/2002 4.75
Derby Athletic Club 08/01/2002 4.84
Pontefract AC 18/11/2002 4.51
Derby Athletic Club 15/08/2002 4.61
Pontefract Ac 22/09/2002 4.49

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 05/10/2001
Derby Athletic Club 22/10/2002 4.22
None 05/01/2003 4.1
Barrow & Furness Striders Ac  23/03/2002
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 31/03/2002 3.76
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 05/12/2002 3.68
Harrogate Harriers & AC  04/10/2002 3.88
Sale Harriers Manchester 15/10/2002 4.19
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 24/10/2001

Scarborough Athletic Club 28/11/2002 0.20972

12/12/2002 4.12
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 03/05/2002 4.97
Bury Athletic Club 04/04/2003 4.53
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac10/07/2002
Leigh Harriers & Ac 06/01/2002 5.13
Stockport Harriers & Ac ~ 19/08/2002 4.23
Preston Harriers 07/12/2001 4.86
Doncaster Athletic Club ~ 24/01/2003 4.92
Stockport Harriers & AC ~ 18/05/2002 0
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 28/09/2001
North Shields Polytechnic Club16/09/2002
Scarborough Athletic Club 29/08/2003 4.04
Wakefield District H & Ac  29/03/2002 4.17
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 15/09/2001
Trafford Athletic Club 20/10/2001 4.48
Amber Valley and Erewash 14/12/2001 4.35
Preston Harriers 23/05/2003 4.17
Middlesbrough Athletic Club 05/01/2003 3.68
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 07/06/2002
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 13/02/2004 4.2
Halifax Harriers & AC 07/03/2002 0O
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield02/12/2001
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac03/09/2002
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 16/12/2001 4.85
York Ac 12/12/2001 5.30
Shildon Running & Ac 08/11/2002 4.22
Gateshead Harriers & AC 06/11/2002 4.46
New Marske Harriers Club 12/11/2001 4.58
Tynedale Harriers & Ac 04/04/2002 4.72
Carlisle Aspatria Ac 15/09/2001 4.48
Preston Harriers 09/09/2002 4.51
City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac03/09/2002
Sale Harriers Manchester 20/04/2002 5.43
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC02/07/2002 4.19
Harrogate Harriers & AC  18/03/2004 4.24
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H 07/09/2002
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 14/12/2001 O
Liverpool Harriers & AC ~ 11/09/2001 0
Amber Valley And Erewash 06/09/2002 4

Preston Harriers

Wigan & District H & Ac~ 31/10/2001 2.8
Gateshead Harriers & Ac  22/07/2002 2.6
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 06/08/2003 2.3
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac 13/03/2002 2.9
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde Ac21/01/2003 2.3
Bury Athletic Club 28/09/2001 2.16
Chesterfield & District AC  14/01/2002 2.6
Sale Harriers Manchester 14/09/2001 2.3

151

1.4

1.45

0.21458

4.62

4.8

4.62

4.98
4.12

4.72

4.9

4.84
4.25

4.05

3.96



337 Woodhead Georgie City Of Sheffield And Dearne Ac14/01/2003 2.4
Entries: 9



